Zhenhui Electronics Co.,Ltd. http://www.chinafuse.com/english/product_detail.asp?s1=4&s2=40&type=1
Стр. 1 из 1 23.03.2007 16:12
 >>Total 1 products,Page 1 - 1  Goto 1 61
Micro Fuse(Fast-blow) --- ZH101
Product Model
Rating
Current
Rating
Voltage(V)
ZH101-0063 63mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0080 80mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0100 100mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0125 125mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0160mA 160mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0200 200mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0250 250mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0315 315mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0400 400mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0500 500mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0630 630mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-0800 800mA 250 gfedc
ZH101-010 1A 250 gfedc
ZH101-013 1.25A 250 gfedc
ZH101-016 1.6A 250 gfedc
ZH101-020 2A 250 gfedc
ZH101-025 2.5A 250 gfedc
ZH101-032 3.15A 250 gfedc
ZH101-040 4A 250 gfedc
ZH101-050 5A 250 gfedc
ZH101-063 6.3A 250 gfedc
INTERRUPTING RATLNG:
35A OR 10In WHICHEVER IS GREATER
Inquire Feedback Basket
/ About Us / Prodocuts / Document / Service / Jobs / Contact Us / Manage / Home / 中文版 /